OFFSET WELL EVALUATIONS

No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Meet Offset Well
STD APl #

05-123-13588

05-123-08027

05-123-13267

05-123-17950

05-123-21798

05-123-18761

05-123-08312

05-123-11526

x  05-123-37787

x  05-123-37789

x  05-123-37790

x  05-123-37786

x  05-123-37784

x  05-123-37785

x  05-123-37788

x  05-123-38169

05-123-39473

05-123-39468

Well Name

Gilmore #1-30

Lehl #1

Dechant #1-19

Dechant 19-13

Lochbuie 21-31

Lochbuie 1

M B Lehl A1

Marguerite B
Lehl A1

Lochbuie 2A-
31H

Lochbuie 2B-
31H

Lochbuie 2C-
31H

Lochbuie 2D-
31H

Lochbuie 2E-
31H

Lochbuie 2F-31H

Lochbuie 2G-
31H

Lochbuie 2H-
31H

Lehl #30-5

Lehl #30-6

Nearest
Proposed
Horizonal
Well Name

Johnson
01N-65W-30-
8N

Johnson
01N-65W-30-
3N

Johnson
01N-65W-30-
7N

Johnson
01N-65W-30-
1c

Johnson
01N-65W-30-
9C

Johnson
01N-65W-30-
2N

Johnson
01N-65W-30-
9C

Johnson
01N-65W-30-
9C

Johnson
01N-65W-30-
1C

Johnson
01N-65W-30-
1C

Johnson
01N-65W-30-
3N

Johnson
01N-65W-30-
5C

Johnson
01N-65W-30-
7N

Johnson
01N-65W-30-
9C

Johnson
01N-65W-30-
9C

Johnson
01N-65W-30-
9C

Johnson
01N-65W-30-
9C

Johnson

01N-65W-30-
9C

Total Wells: 18
Meets Standard(STD): 8
Needs Evaluation: 10

Date Run: 10/3/2014 Doc [#400652860]

Shortest
Horizonal
distance From
Offset Well to
any Proposed
HZ Well

50

40

1472

1140

550

875

1320

1320

185

50

100

85

80

100

165

225

1140

1488

Offset Well
Operator

Arlian, Inc

Denver East
Machinery
Company

HRM

Resources, LLC

Encana

Encana

Amoco Prod Co

HRM

Resources, LLC

Encana

Encana

Encana

Encana

Encana

Encana

Encana

Encana

HRM

Resources, LLC

HRM
Resources, LLC

Spud Date

08/16/1987

03/28/1974

12/02/1986

12/30/2003

01/16/1995

10/07/1985

02/02/1987

11/08/2013

11/27/2013

12/10/2013

12/22/2013

01/04/2014

01/18/2014

02/02/2014

02/13/2014

Offset
Well
Status

PA

PA

PR

XX

PR

PA

DA

PR

DG

DG

DG

DG

DG

DG

DG

DG

XX

XX

Setting

Base of

Depth Fox Hills or

320

142

307

1300

1289

814

343

1321

1320

1320

1320

1320

1320

1320

1320

Depth of
Deepest
Water Well

1139

1180

1110

1101

1203

1140

1190

Historical
Remedial
Work to
provide
Fox Hills
Coverage

Objective  Productive

Formation
Top

7081

7084

7134

7080

7078

7041

7040

Casing
Cement
Top

7068

6515

6402

6616

6260

4347

6560
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